
   

Appendix A – Proposed Fees and Charges for Cemeteries in 

2018/19 

 

 

 RESIDENT 

2017/18 

PROPOSED 

2018/19 

NON 

RESIDENT 

2017/18 

PROPOSED 

2018/19 

 

INTERMENTS 

 

Interment of Stillborn 

Interment of Child 

Interment of Adult 

Interment of Cremated 

Remains 

Scattering of Cremated 

Remains 

 

 

 

No 

Charge 

No 

Charge  

£800.00 

£270.00 

£52.00 

 

 

 

 

No Charge 

No Charge 

£824.00 

£278.00 

£54.00 

 

 

 

No Charge 

No Charge  

£1600.00 

£270.00 

£104.00  

 

 

 

No Charge  

No Charge  

£1648.00 

£278.00 

£108.00 

 

EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF 

BURIAL 

 

Children’s Grave 

Graves 9’ x 4’ – 50 Years 

Cremated Remains  

 

 

 

 

£84.00 

£990.00 

£360.00 

 

 

 

£87.00 

£1020.00 

£371.00 

 

 

 

£165.00 

£1980.00 

£360.00 

 

 

 

£174.00 

£2040.00 

£371.00 

 

MEMORIALS (FOR A 

PERIOD OF 30 YEARS) 

 

Headstone (3’) and 

Footstones 

Kerbstone/Other 

Memorial 

Exceeding 3’ Additional 

 

 

 

 

£226.00 

£120.00 

£163.00 

£48.00 

£95.00 

 

 

 

 

£233.00 

£124.00 

£168.00 

£50.00 

£98.00 

 

 

 

 

£226.00 

£120.00 

£163.00 

£48.00 

£95.00 

 

 

 

 

£233.00 

£124.00 

£168.00 

£50.00 

£98.00 



 

Additional Inscription 

Temporary Memorial 

Scheme  

Communal Headstone 

Inscription 

Headstone and Kerbs 

Cremated Remains 

Plaque and Surrounds 

 

At Cost 

£336.00 

£240.00 

At Cost  

£346.00 

£247.00 

At Cost 

£336.00 

£240.00 

At Cost 

£346.00 

£247.00 

 

OTHER CHARGES  

 

Grave Planting 

Searching Burial 

Register (Per Name) 

 

Saturday Surcharge – 

Full Burial 

Saturday Surcharge – 

Cremated Remains 

 

Exhumation of 

Cremated Remains 

 

Burials from 3.30pm 

Onwards (Additional 

Fee)  

 

 

 

 

£120.00 

£6.00 

 

£190.00 

£113.00 

 

£270.00 

 

£50.00 

 

 

 

£124.00 

£6.00 

 

£196.00 

£116.00 

 

£278.00 

 

£52.00 

 

 

 

£116.00 

£6.00 

 

£190.00 

£113.00 

 

£270.00 

 

£50.00 

 

 

 

£124.00 

£6.00 

 

£196.00 

£116.00 

 

£278.00 

 

£52.00  

 
 


