## Appendix A - Proposed Fees and Charges for Cemeteries in 2018/19

	RESIDENT 2017/18	PROPOSED 2018/19	NON RESIDENT 2017/18	PROPOSED 2018/19
Interment of Stillborn Interment of Child Interment of Adult Interment of Cremated Remains Scattering of Cremated Remains	No Charge No Charge £800.00 £270.00 £52.00	No Charge No Charge £824.00 £278.00 £54.00	No Charge No Charge £1600.00 £270.00 £104.00	No Charge No Charge £1648.00 £278.00 £108.00
EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL  Children's Grave Graves 9' x 4' – 50 Years Cremated Remains	£84.00 £990.00 £360.00	£87.00 £1020.00 £371.00	£165.00 £1980.00 £360.00	£174.00 £2040.00 £371.00
MEMORIALS (FOR A PERIOD OF 30 YEARS)  Headstone (3') and Footstones Kerbstone/Other Memorial Exceeding 3' Additional	£226.00 £120.00 £163.00 £48.00 £95.00	£233.00 £124.00 £168.00 £50.00 £98.00	£226.00 £120.00 £163.00 £48.00 £95.00	£233.00 £124.00 £168.00 £50.00 £98.00



Additional Inscription Temporary Memorial Scheme Communal Headstone Inscription Headstone and Kerbs Cremated Remains Plaque and Surrounds	At Cost £336.00 £240.00	At Cost £346.00 £247.00	At Cost £336.00 £240.00	At Cost £346.00 £247.00
OTHER CHARGES				
Grave Planting Searching Burial Register (Per Name)	£120.00 £6.00	£124.00 £6.00	£116.00 £6.00	£124.00 £6.00
Saturday Surcharge – Full Burial	£190.00 £113.00	£196.00 £116.00	£190.00 £113.00	£196.00 £116.00
Saturday Surcharge – Cremated Remains	£270.00	£278.00	£270.00	£278.00
Exhumation of Cremated Remains	£50.00	£52.00	£50.00	£52.00
Burials from 3.30pm Onwards (Additional Fee)				